Pre Terminated Fiber Cabling - Patch Cords

Fiber optic cable that is connectorized at both ends for directly connected to equipment.

Make according to customer specified length and fiber mode, available for all connector choices including FC, SC, ST, LC, and E2000.

Every piece of products are tested to assure excellent optical performance with traceable data.



| FEATURES

Applicable for all kinds of fiber optic networks
Factory-tested assemblies with traceable test data
Available for all connector choices in simplex or duplex structure
Customized length fits different installation needs
Save time and cost of on-site installation
Superior optical performance
Made to comply Telcordia GR-326-CORE

| SPECIFICATIONS

Cable Structure	Simplex Patchcord
Cable Structure	Duplex Patchcord
Onle In True	3mm Cable (for Simplex)
Cable Types	3mm Zipcord (for Duplex)
	Yellow - Singlemode (OS 1/2)
Cable Jacket Colors	Orange - Multimode (OM1, OM2)
	Aqua - Multimode (OM3, OM4)
Connector Types	FC/SC/ST/LC/E2000
Endface Polish Options	APC/UPC/ PC
Ailada la Fila de Marala	Singlemode (OS 1/2)
Available Fiber Modes	Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)
	Riser (OFNR)
Jacket Material Options	Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)
advice material options	Plenum (OFNP) on request, please contact our sales team for detials



Duplex Patchcord

Simplex Patchcord

FC-FC

| ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609FAFAXXS	FC	FC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609FCFCXXS	FC	FC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662FCFCXXS	FC	FC	OMI	Orange	PC
14F650FCFCXXS	FC	FC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653FCFCXXS	FC	FC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654FCFCXXS	FC	FC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N $\,$
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

FC-SC

| ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609FASAXXS	FC	SC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609FCSCXXS	FC	SC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662FCSCXXS	FC	SC	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650FCSCXXS	FC	SC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653FCSCXXS	FC	SC	ОМЗ	Aqua	PC
14F654FCSCXXS	FC	SC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

FC-ST

| ORDERING DETAILS





Part Number	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609FASTAXXS	FC	ST	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609FCSTXXS	FC	ST	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662FCSTXXS	FC	ST	OMI	Orange	PC
14F650FCSTXXS	FC	ST	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653FCSTXXS	FC	ST	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654FCSTXXS	FC	ST	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609FALAXXS	FC	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609FCLCXXS	FC	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662FCLCXXS	FC	LC	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650FCLCXXS	FC	LC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653FCLCXXS	FC	LC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654FCLCXXS	FC	LC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N $\,$
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609STASTAXXS	ST	ST	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609STSTXXS	ST	ST	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662STSTXXS	ST	ST	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650STSTXXS	ST	ST	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653STSTXXS	ST	ST	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654STSTXXS	ST	ST	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

ST-SC

ORDERING DETAILS





Part Number	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609STASAXXS	ST	SC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609STSCXXS	ST	SC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662STSCXXS	ST	SC	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650STSCXXS	ST	SC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653STSCXXS	ST	SC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654STSCXXS	ST	SC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N $\,$
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

ST-LC

| ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609STALAXXS	ST	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609STLCXXS	ST	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662STLCXXS	ST	LC	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650STLCXXS	ST	LC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653STLCXXS	ST	LC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654STLCXXS	ST	LC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N $\,$
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

SC-SC

| ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609SCSAXXS	SC	SC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609SCSCXXS	SC	SC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662SCSCXXS	SC	SC	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650SCSCXXS	SC	SC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653SCSCXXS	SC	SC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654SCSCXXS	SC	SC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

SC-LC

ORDERING DETAILS





Part Number	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609SALAXXS	SC	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609SCLCXXS	SC	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662SCLCXXS	SC	LC	OMI	Orange	PC
14F650SCLCXXS	SC	LC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653SCLCXXS	SC	LC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654SCLCXXS	SC	LC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

LC-LC

ORDERING DETAILS





Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609LALAXXS	LC	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609LCLCXXS	LC	LC	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662LCLCXXS	LC	LC	OM1	Orange	PC
14F650LCLCXXS	LC	LC	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653LCLCXXS	LC	LC	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654LCLCXXS	LC	LC	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details

E2000-E2000





ORDERING DETAILS

Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)	A End Connector	B End Connector	Fiber Mode	Jacket Color	Endface Polishing
14F609E2AE2AXXS	E2000	E2000	OS1/2	Yellow	APC
14F609E2E2XXS	E2000	E2000	OS1/2	Yellow	UPC
14F662E2E2XXS	E2000	E2000	OMI	Orange	PC
14F650E2E2XXS	E2000	E2000	OM2	Orange	PC
14F653E2E2XXS	E2000	E2000	OM3	Aqua	PC
14F654E2E2XXS	E2000	E2000	OM4	Aqua	PC

- 1. XX- refers to cable length in meters, please fill up your required length by 3 digits
- 2. For Riser (OFNR) change last digit with O and for Plenum (OFNP) change last digit to N
- 3. For Riser (OFNR) Plenum (OFNP) contact our sales team for more details